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	  Results

Mon 12th Nov

Premier Division

Eastleigh

2

v

1

Fleet Town

North Division

Chalfont St Peter

2

v

1

Ruislip Manor

Surrey Premier Cup

Epsom & Ewell

2

v

5

Whyteleafe

Tues 13th Nov

Premier Division

Sutton Utd

1

v

1

Carshalton Athletic

South Division

Horsham YMCA

0

v

1

Three Bridges

Molesey

2

v

0

Merstham

Surrey Premier Cup

Chipstead

5

v

2

Bagshot Lea

Wed 14th Nov

Premier Division

Basingstoke Town

1

v

0

Ashford Town (Middx)

Sat 17th Nov

Suburban League Challenge Cup

Salisbury City

4

v

2

Beaconsfield SYCOB

Sutton Utd

3

v

0

Hayes & Yeading Utd

Premier Division

AFC Wimbledon

1

v

3

Basingstoke Town

Burnham

3

v

1

Whyteleafe

Eastleigh 

1

v

1

Ashford Town (Middx)

Harefield Utd

3

v

0

Burgess Hill Town

Hillingdon Borough

0

v

0

Wealdstone

Met Police

1

v

1

Uxbridge

Tooting & Mitcham Utd

0

v

2

Carshalton Athletic

North Division

AFC Hayes

1

v

0

Berkhamsted Town

Ash Utd

7

v

1

Ruislip Manor

Camberley Town

1

v

0

North Greenford Utd

Dunstable Town

9

v

0

Bedfont

Newport Pagnell Town

0

v

3

Chalfont St Peter

South Division

Chipstead

2

v

2

Tonbridge Angels

Cobham

0

v

3

Three Bridges

Colliers Wood Utd

3

v

0

Horley Town

Godalming Town

4

v

1

Epsom & Ewell

Haywards Heath Town

0

v

2

Walton Casuals

Molesey

2

v

0

East Grinstead Town

Raynes Park Vale

2

v

1

Horsham YMCA

Herts Intermediate Cup

Boreham Wood

0

v

3

Met Police (Bushey)

Mill End Sports

2
v

0
Potters Bar Town

London Intermediate Cup

Corinthian-Casuals

4

v

0

Wingate & Finchley





NEW NOTICES
CLUBS

CAMBERLEY TOWN     
Roger Moon has resigned as Club Secretary.  Until further notice please contact 

                      

Ben Clifford.  Details as per Suburban League Secretary

FLEET TOWN                 
Brian Drury has relinquished his position as Suburban League Secretary forthwith.   Until 




further advised please contact:-  Joe Carey,  44 Windmill Road, Aldershot, Hants. GU12 4ND

       Phone:- 01252 650917 Home,  07789 744122 Mobile.   Email:  joehcarey@hotmail.com
ASSISTANT REFEREE        No 242   Ray Herb        New Mobile phone No.  07757 962519
     NOTICES

CLUBS

DUNSTABLE TOWN     
Malcolm Aubrey  is not available from 10th to 25th November 2007.  In his absence 


       
please contact Mike Dorer.  Phone:- 07738 321152                                                                                


         
Email  mike.dorer@prismpower.co.uk
SURREY PREMIER CUP DRAW

3rd ROUND

Warlingham                                v.              ASHFORD TOWN (Mx)

GODALMING TOWN                 v.              Frimley Green

METROPOLITAN POLICE        v.              WHYTELEAFE

Staines Lammas                        v.              CHIPSTEAD

ASH UNITED                             v.              Chobham

MOLESEY or

SUTTON UNITED                      v.              Old Suttonians

MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP DRAW

QUARTER FINALS

Harrow Borough                         v.               HAYES & YEADING UNITED

UXBRIDGE                                v.               HILLINGDON BOROUGH

WEALDSTONE                          v.               Enfield Town

ASHFORD TOWN                      v.               Kingsbury London Tigers

BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIATE CUP

3rd ROUND

Holyport                                     v.                SANDHURST TOWN

NOVEMBER FIXTURES
	Monday 19th November  
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Harefield Utd
	C.Phillips (23)
	252 B Jones
	333 S Kenworthy

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Whyteleafe
	C.O'Connor (22)
	218 M Chapman
	220 F Collins

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Uxbridge
	v
	Hillingdon Borough
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 20th November  
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Godalming Town
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	C.Pledge (45)
	206 T Beard
	247 A Hodge

	Merstham
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	L.Gordon (53)
	241 I Hempel
	306 T Walton

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Horley Town
	J.Kasey (90)
	248 D Holmwood
	243 A Hill

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	to be advised
	
	
	

	Harrow Borough
	v
	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 21st November  
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	D Taylor (48)
	321 S Farrer
	246 L Hinge

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Wealdstone
	v
	Enfield Town
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Molesey
	v
	Sutton Utd
	at Sutton Utd FC
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 22nd November  
	
	
	
	
	

	Middlesex Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	Kingsbury London Tigers
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 24th November  
	
	
	
	
	

	Champions Cup Final Semi Final 2nd Leg
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Burgess Hill Town
	A.Yahiaoui (31)
	238 R Harris
	279 S Podsadny

	Suburban League Challenge Cup
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	PP
	Walton Casuals
	
	
	

	Wealdstone
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	A.Khalfe (15)
	281 C Randall
	259 D Kostis

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	C.Hicks (13)
	333 S Kenworthy
	302 A Tracz

	Basingstoke Town
	PP
	Hillingdon Borough
	
	
	

	Burnham
	v
	Eastleigh
	B.Lynch (18)
	274 M Olver
	272 F Mullin

	Carshalton Athletic
	PP
	Met Police
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	PP
	Burnham
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	M.Walton (32)
	215 M Castle
	321 S Farrer

	Sutton Utd
	PP
	Burgess Hill Town
	
	
	

	Uxbridge
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	T.Hatt (13)
	222 D Cooper
	207 W Boyle

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	C.Phillips (23)
	252 B Jones
	241 I Hempel

	Free: Beaconsfield SYCOB, Harefield Utd, Hayes & Yeading Utd, Hillingdon Borough, Met Police
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ash Utd
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	A.Hodge (88)
	218 M Chapman
	329 S Hill

	Berkhamsted Town
	v
	Boreham Wood
	C.Pritchard (95)
	216 K Chamberlin*
	239 C Hartley*

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Potters Bar Town
	J.Kasey (90)
	324 P Walsh
	335 I Park

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Dunstable Town
	A.Fox (85)
	295 D Simpson
	260 B Kyriacou

	Free: AFC Hayes, Bedfont, Camberley Town, Potters Bar Town, Ruislip Manor, Wingate & Finchley
	


	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	K.Murray (94)
	206 T Beard
	298 R Stait

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	D.Goater (86)
	251 R Hughes
	301 M Thomas

	Haywards Heath Town
	v
	Chipstead
	T.Aslam (80)
	317 J Leslie
	246 L Hinge

	Horley Town
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	J.Wilkins (100)
	262 A Lees
	287 B Rowland

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Molesey
	S.Hart (43)
	230 J Foss
	291 P Sherlock

	Merstham
	v
	Godalming Town
	G.Barlow (40)
	306 T Walton
	325 R Smith

	Salisbury City
	v
	Three Bridges
	B.McLaren (93)
	203 D Barker*
	311 R Wheeler*

	Tonbridge Angels
	PP
	Corinthian-Casuals
	
	
	

	Walton Casuals
	v
	Corinthian-Casuals
	C.Pledge (45)
	277 D Osborn
	201 M Allen

	Free: Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 26th November  
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ruislip Manor
	v
	AFC Hayes
	A.Zekri (49)
	210 D Cannon
	311 R Wheeler

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Corinthian-Casuals
	G.Rodber (46)
	218 M Chapman
	241 I Hempel

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 27th November  
	
	
	
	
	

	Champions Cup Final 1st Leg
	
	
	
	

	Burgess Hill Town
	PP
	Basingstoke Town
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	PP
	Burnham
	
	
	


LEAGUE TABLES
	Top of Form

PremierBottom of Form
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	AFC Wimbledon
	14
	10
	1
	3
	34
	17
	17
	31

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	13
	9
	3
	1
	34
	15
	19
	30

	Carshalton Athletic
	15
	8
	5
	2
	34
	18
	16
	29

	Uxbridge
	15
	8
	3
	4
	31
	15
	16
	27

	Eastleigh
	15
	8
	3
	4
	33
	27
	6
	27

	Basingstoke Town
	14
	8
	1
	5
	38
	26
	12
	25

	Metropolitan Police
	14
	7
	4
	3
	30
	26
	4
	25

	Sutton United
	16
	6
	5
	5
	29
	26
	3
	23

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	16
	7
	1
	8
	27
	27
	0
	22

	Hayes & Yeading Utd
	12
	5
	4
	3
	25
	20
	5
	19

	Wealdstone
	15
	5
	4
	6
	23
	24
	-1
	19

	Burgess Hill Town
	12
	6
	1
	5
	24
	29
	-5
	19

	Harefield United
	16
	5
	2
	9
	32
	35
	-3
	17

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	15
	4
	2
	9
	18
	36
	-18
	14

	Whyteleafe
	14
	4
	1
	9
	20
	33
	-13
	13

	Hillingdon Borough
	14
	4
	1
	9
	17
	31
	-14
	13

	Fleet Town
	15
	2
	2
	11
	13
	29
	-16
	8

	Burnham
	13
	1
	1
	11
	11
	39
	-28
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Ash Utd
	15
	10
	0
	5
	37
	20
	17
	30

	Dunstable Town
	11
	8
	1
	2
	34
	18
	16
	25

	Chalfont St Peter
	12
	8
	0
	4
	31
	22
	9
	24

	Potters Bar Town
	11
	7
	0
	4
	29
	20
	9
	21

	Wingate & Finchley
	10
	5
	3
	2
	25
	12
	13
	18

	AFC Hayes
	12
	5
	3
	4
	19
	22
	-3
	18

	Boreham Wood
	12
	5
	2
	5
	27
	23
	4
	17

	Bedfont
	15
	4
	4
	7
	26
	42
	-16
	16

	Camberley Town
	11
	4
	3
	4
	13
	14
	-1
	15

	Berkhamstead Town
	12
	3
	4
	5
	28
	30
	-2
	13

	Sandhurst Town
	11
	3
	3
	5
	12
	25
	-13
	12

	North Greenford United
	13
	2
	2
	9
	15
	24
	-9
	8

	Ruislip Manor
	9
	2
	2
	5
	14
	30
	-16
	8

	Newport Pagnell Town
	10
	1
	3
	6
	15
	23
	-8
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Salisbury City
	13
	13
	0
	0
	46
	8
	38
	39

	Corinthian-Casuals
	15
	10
	2
	3
	35
	17
	18
	32

	Three Bridges
	11
	7
	3
	1
	23
	10
	13
	24

	Molesey
	14
	7
	3
	4
	19
	20
	-1
	24

	Cobham
	16
	6
	5
	5
	27
	24
	3
	23

	Epsom & Ewell
	16
	7
	2
	7
	26
	32
	-6
	23

	Walton Casuals
	16
	6
	4
	6
	30
	23
	7
	22

	Horsham YMCA
	12
	6
	2
	4
	22
	12
	10
	20

	Raynes Park Vale
	9
	5
	2
	2
	26
	14
	12
	17

	Chipstead
	13
	5
	2
	6
	26
	25
	1
	17

	Merstham
	15
	5
	1
	9
	27
	28
	-1
	16

	Tonbridge Angels
	10
	4
	2
	4
	18
	18
	0
	14

	Colliers Wood Utd
	13
	4
	2
	7
	25
	28
	-3
	14

	East Grinstead Town
	13
	4
	2
	7
	17
	26
	-9
	14

	Godalming Town
	13
	3
	2
	8
	16
	30
	-14
	11

	Horley Town
	11
	1
	1
	9
	10
	37
	-27
	4

	Haywards Heath Town
	14
	1
	1
	12
	9
	50
	-41
	4 Bottom of Form


THE NON-LEAGUE NEWSPAPER


The League is happy to announce that our Match Results and League Tables are now appearing in





 The NON-LEAGUE PAPER





Therefore it is imperative that


MATCH RESULTS


are phoned to our Results Line on


08000 727 833


By 5-30pm on Saturday


and


9-45 pm for Evening Matches





FLOODLIGHT CERTIFICATES


The League is updating its records and requires each Club to forward a copy to The Chief Executive of their current Floodlight Certificate








CUP MATCHES


Clubs are reminded that where a Suburban League Club is involved in  


Cup Matches including County Cup Matches


That Club must telephone the result to the Result Line.  


 








www.sfl.leaguemanager.biz                                                 Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833

